lysaght rooftrak®
Roofing & Walling Products
Fencing Products
Home Improvements
Structural Products
House Framing Products
Customer Support
Rainwater Products

b
Figure 7
Kit ordering example
All ROOFTRAK systems are made up of straight lengths,
connections, end plates and brackets selected from the
kits and parts listed below. The example above is a
675 system.  It could be made as a 450 system if required.
Universal support plates may be required for some roof
cladding profiles.
Kit Description
ROOFTRAK 675
ROOFTRAK 675
ROOFTRAK 450
ROOFTRAK 450
ROOFTRAK 450
ROOFTRAK 450
ROOFTRAK 450
ROOFTRAK 450
ROOFTRAK 450
ROOFTRAK 675
ROOFTRAK 675
ROOFTRAK 675
ROOFTRAK 675
ROOFTRAK 675